
MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 
BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor 

PROCESSED IN JULY      2025 

                                                 AGENCY                                 MONTHLY AMOUNT               FISCAL YTD AMOUNT                
                                                                                      NEW            CONT           NEW            CONT               

Center for Energy Studies                                                                                                                             

  CC00209 - Ctr Energy Studies Energy Center                                                                                                          
                                                 LA Dept of Natural Resources                 0          256,667                0          256,667    
                                                 National Science Foundation (N         367,709                0          367,709                0    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                     $367,709         $256,667         $367,709         $256,667    

                                            TOTAL CC HIERARCHY                         $367,709         $256,667         $367,709         $256,667    

Centers and Institutes                                                                                                                                

  CC00311 - Center for Advanced Microstructures and Devices (CAMD)                                                                                    
                                                 LA Board of Regents                          0           16,836                0           16,836    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                           $0          $16,836               $0          $16,836    

                                            TOTAL CC HIERARCHY                               $0          $16,836               $0          $16,836    

College of Agriculture                                                                                                                                

  CC00105 - Experimental Statistics                                                                                                                   
                                                 Private University - Not for P         206,005                0          206,005                0    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                     $206,005               $0         $206,005               $0    

  CC00111 - Agricultural and Extension Education and Evaluation                                                                                       
                                                 National Science Foundation (N         147,084                0          147,084                0    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                     $147,084               $0         $147,084               $0    



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 
BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor 

PROCESSED IN JULY      2025 
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                                                                                      NEW            CONT           NEW            CONT               

                                            TOTAL CC HIERARCHY                         $353,089               $0         $353,089               $0    

College of Art and Design                                                                                                                             

  CC00193 - Art                                                                                                                                       
                                                 LA Dept of Economic Developmen               0          212,500                0          212,500    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                           $0         $212,500               $0         $212,500    

                                            TOTAL CC HIERARCHY                               $0         $212,500               $0         $212,500    

College of Business                                                                                                                                   

  CC00135 - Marketing                                                                                                                                 
                                                 LA Board of Regents                          0           25,125                0           25,125    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                           $0          $25,125               $0          $25,125    

  CC01142 - Center for Economics, Business, and Policy Research (CEBPR)                                                                               
                                                 Non-Profit Organization                 30,000                0           30,000                0    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                      $30,000               $0          $30,000               $0    

                                            TOTAL CC HIERARCHY                          $30,000          $25,125          $30,000          $25,125    

College of Engineering                                                                                                                                

  CC00171 - Biological and Agricultural Engineering                                                                                                   
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                                                 LA Board of Regents                          0           25,793                0           25,793    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                           $0          $25,793               $0          $25,793    

  CC00172 - Chemical Engineering                                                                                                                      
                                                 LA Board of Regents                     35,993           50,000           35,993           50,000    
                                                 National Science Foundation (N       1,029,585           79,750        1,029,585           79,750    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                   $1,065,578         $129,750       $1,065,578         $129,750    

  CC00174 - EE and CS - Electrical Engineering                                                                                                        
                                                 For Profit Organization                110,000                0          110,000                0    
                                                 LA Dept of Economic Developmen               0           12,500                0           12,500    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                     $110,000          $12,500         $110,000          $12,500    

  CC00175 - EE and CS - Computer Science                                                                                                              
                                                 For Profit Organization                249,871                0          249,871                0    
                                                 LA Board of Regents                          0           60,000                0           60,000    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                     $249,871          $60,000         $249,871          $60,000    

  CC00176 - Construction Management                                                                                                                   
                                                 LA Board of Regents                          0          123,700                0          123,700    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                           $0         $123,700               $0         $123,700    

  CC00177 - MECH and IE - Mechanical Engineering                                                                                                      
                                                 LA Board of Regents                     43,999                0           43,999                0    
                                                 National Science Foundation (N       1,270,131           50,000        1,270,131           50,000    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                   $1,314,130          $50,000       $1,314,130          $50,000    
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  CC00178 - MECH and IE - Industrial Engineering                                                                                                      
                                                 LA Board of Regents                     39,999                0           39,999                0    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                      $39,999               $0          $39,999               $0    

  CC00180 - Petroleum Engineering                                                                                                                     
                                                 LA Board of Regents                          0   
                                                 Non-Profit Organization                      0   

        25,253  
        50,109  

              0   
              0   

        25,253    
        50,109    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                           $0          $75,362               $0          $75,362    

  CC00182 - Louisiana Transportation Research Center                                                                                                  
                                                 LA Transportation Research Cen         175,000                0          175,000                0    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                     $175,000               $0         $175,000               $0    

  CC00185 - Center for Rotating Machinery                                                                                                             
                                                 LA Board of Regents                     39,990  
                                                 National Science Foundation (N           4,080  

              0   
              0  

        39,990  
          4,080  

              0    
              0    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                      $44,070               $0          $44,070               $0    

                                            TOTAL CC HIERARCHY                       $2,998,648         $477,105       $2,998,648         $477,105    

College of Human Sciences and Education                                                                                                               

  CC00163 - Kinesiology                                                                                                                               
                                                 LA Board of Regents                          0   
                                                 NASA                                         0   
                                                 Non-Profit Organization                  1,100  

        52,576  
        20,000  

              0  

              0   
              0   
          1,100  

        52,576    
        20,000    

              0    
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                                                 US Army - Medical Research Acq         686,854                0          686,854                0    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                     $687,954          $72,576         $687,954          $72,576    

  CC00167 - Social Work                                                                                                                               
                                                 LA Dept of Public Safety & Cor               0           40,000                0           40,000    
                                                 Public University - Louisiana                0          703,884                0          703,884    
                                                 US Department of Health & Huma               0          130,720                0          130,720    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                           $0         $874,604               $0         $874,604    

  CC00239 - Life Course and Aging Center                                                                                                              
                                                 US Department of Health & Huma               0           15,200                0           15,200    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                           $0          $15,200               $0          $15,200    

  CC01190 - Social Research and Evaluation Center                                                                                                     
                                                 Capital Area Human Service Dis               0          142,000                0          142,000    
                                                 For Profit Organization                 45,000                0           45,000                0    
                                                 LA Dept of Health & Hospitals                0          552,899                0          552,899    
                                                 LA Dept of Public Safety & Cor               0           69,372                0           69,372    
                                                 US Department of Health & Huma               0            6,080                0            6,080    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                      $45,000         $770,351          $45,000         $770,351    

  CC01270 - Early Childhood Education Institute                                                                                                       
                                                 Non-Profit Organization                 44,482                0           44,482                0    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                      $44,482               $0          $44,482               $0    

                                            TOTAL CC HIERARCHY                         $777,436       $1,732,731         $777,436       $1,732,731    
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College of Humanities and Social Sciences                                                                                                             

  CC00116 - English                                                                                                                                   
                                                 LA Dept of Economic Developmen               0           12,500                0           12,500    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                           $0          $12,500               $0          $12,500    

  CC00119 - Geography and Anthropology                                                                                                                
                                                 LA Board of Regents                          0           55,934                0           55,934    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                           $0          $55,934               $0          $55,934    

  CC00124 - Psychology                                                                                                                                
                                                 For Profit Organization                 72,658  
                                                 LA Dept of Health & Hospitals                0   
                                                 National Science Foundation (N               0  
                                                 Non-Profit Organization                711,720  
                                                 US Department of Health & Huma               0  

              0   
        65,658  

        557,950  
              0  
        284,940  

        72,658  
              0   
              0  
        711,720  
              0  

              0    
        65,658    

        557,950    
              0    
        284,940    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                     $784,378         $908,548         $784,378         $908,548    

  CC00126 - Communication Studies                                                                                                                     
                                                 LA Board of Regents                          0           27,147                0           27,147    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                           $0          $27,147               $0          $27,147    

  CC00127 - Communication Sciences and Disorders                                                                                                      
                                                 US Army - Medical Research Acq          76,317  
                                                 US Department of Health & Huma               0  

              0   
        284,940  

        76,317  
              0  

              0    
        284,940    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                      $76,317         $284,940          $76,317         $284,940    
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                                            TOTAL CC HIERARCHY                         $860,695       $1,289,069         $860,695       $1,289,069    

College of Music and Dramatic Arts                                                                                                                    

  CC00229 - Music                                                                                                                                     
                                                 LA Dept of Economic Developmen               0           12,500                0           12,500    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                           $0          $12,500               $0          $12,500    

                                            TOTAL CC HIERARCHY                               $0          $12,500               $0          $12,500    

College of Science                                                                                                                                    

  CC00145 - Chemistry                                                                                                                                 
                                                 LA Board of Regents            
                                                 National Science Foundation (N   

    
  

  
  

  
  

      0   
147,084    

  
  
  
  
  
  
  36,000  
      0  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

      0   
147,084    

  
  
  
  
  
  
  36,000    
      0    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                     $147,084          $36,000         $147,084          $36,000    

  CC00147 - Physics and Astronomy                                                                                                                     
                                                 Foreign Sponsor                        154,115  
                                                 LA Board of Regents                    250,000  
                                                 NASA                                         0  
                                                 National Science Foundation (N               0  
                                                 Non-Profit Organization                      0   

              0  
        161,000  
        580,000  
        292,574  
        31,839  

        154,115  
        250,000  
              0  
              0  
              0   

              0    
        161,000    
        580,000    
        292,574    
        31,839    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                     $404,115       $1,065,413         $404,115       $1,065,413    

  CC00148 - Geology and Geophysics                                                                                                                    
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                                                 NASA                             
                                                 National Science Foundation (N   
                                                 US Department of Interior        
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        49,982    
        228,066    
        294,621    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                           $0         $572,669               $0         $572,669    

  CC00149 - Mathematics                                                                                                                               
                                                 LA Board of Regents                          0          102,039                0          102,039    
                                                 National Science Foundation (N         501,499                0          501,499                0    
                                                 Private University - Not for P               0           73,875                0           73,875    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                     $501,499         $175,914         $501,499         $175,914    

  CC00150 - Biological Sciences                                                                                                                       
                                                 LA Board of Regents                          0          116,569                0          116,569    
                                                 US Department of Health & Huma         363,173                0          363,173                0    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                     $363,173         $116,569         $363,173         $116,569    

                                            TOTAL CC HIERARCHY                       $1,415,871       $1,966,565       $1,415,871       $1,966,565    

College of the Coast and Environment                                                                                                                  

  CC00316 - Oceanography and Coastal Science                                                                                                          
                                                 LA Board of Regents            
                                                 LA Dept of Natural Resources   
                                                 National Science Foundation (N   
                                                 Non-Profit Organization        
                                                 Public University - Louisiana  
                                                 US Department of Interior      

              0   
              0  
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              0  
              0   
              0  
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                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                           $0       $1,256,469               $0       $1,256,469    

  CC00319 - Environmental Sciences                                                                                                                    
                                                 LA Board of Regents                          0           25,253                0           25,253    
                                                 LA Dept of Natural Resources                 0          110,000                0          110,000    
                                                 Non-Profit Organization                 48,871          150,326           48,871          150,326    
                                                 Public University - Non-Louisi               0           46,544                0           46,544    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                      $48,871         $332,123          $48,871         $332,123    

                                            TOTAL CC HIERARCHY                          $48,871       $1,588,592          $48,871       $1,588,592    

Continuing Education                                                                                                                                  

  CC00158 - Professional Development                                                                                                                  
                                                 LA Workforce Commission                 29,024                0           29,024                0    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                      $29,024               $0          $29,024               $0    

                                            TOTAL CC HIERARCHY                          $29,024               $0          $29,024               $0    

Innovation and Ecosystem Development                                                                                                                  

  CC01331 - Small Business Development Center                                                                                                         
                                                 LA Dept of Economic Developmen               0          500,000                0          500,000    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                           $0         $500,000               $0         $500,000    

                                            TOTAL CC HIERARCHY                               $0         $500,000               $0         $500,000    
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Paul M. Hebert Law Center                                                                                                                             

  CC00872 - Instruction                                                                                                                               
                                                 Internal Revenue Service (IRS)               0           76,660                0           76,660    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                           $0          $76,660               $0          $76,660    

                                            TOTAL CC HIERARCHY                               $0          $76,660               $0          $76,660    

School of Veterinary Medicine                                                                                                                         

  CC00293 - Pathobiological Sciences                                                                                                                  
                                                 US Department of Health & Huma          75,000          370,901           75,000          370,901    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                      $75,000         $370,901          $75,000         $370,901    

  CC00296 - Comparative Biomedical Science                                                                                                            
                                                 LA Board of Regents              
                                                 US Department of Health & Huma   

            0           60,000                0         
            0          361,649                0        

  60,000    
  361,649    

                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                           $0         $421,649               $0         $421,649    

                                            TOTAL CC HIERARCHY                          $75,000         $792,550          $75,000         $792,550    

VP Enrollment Management and Student Success                                                                                                          

  CC00401 - Office of Testing and Evaluation Services                                                                                                 
                                                 Office of the Secretary of Sta               0            3,520                0            3,520    
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                                                 TOTAL COST CENTER                           $0           $3,520               $0           $3,520    

                                            TOTAL CC HIERARCHY                               $0           $3,520               $0           $3,520    

                                            TOTAL                                    $6,956,343       $8,950,420       $6,956,343       $8,950,420    
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